Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:35.74
9:50.35
9:55.47

10:27.20
10:51.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:55.47
9:35.74
9:50.35

10:27.20
10:51.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

570
528
515
441
393

WA Pts

515
570
528
441
393

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

23/11/18
10/11/13
19/01/19
30/03/13
15/11/12

Date

19/01/19
23/11/18
10/11/13
30/03/13
15/11/12

Meet

Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships

Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships

Venue

Worcester
Warwick
Wolverhampton
Birmingham

Stratford

Venue

Wolverhampton
Worcester
Warwick
Birmingham

Stratford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Strat Sharks 4
Worcester 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4

Club Swam Under Level

Worcester 2

4
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



