Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:35.74	570	Н	23/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester		4
9:50.35	528	Н	10/11/13	Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships	Warwick	Strat Sharks	4
9:55.47	515	Н	19/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
10:27.20	441		30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Strat Sharks	2
10:51.60	393	Н	15/11/12	Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:55.47	515	Н	19/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
9:35.74	570	Н	23/11/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester		4
9:50.35	528	Н	10/11/13	Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships	Warwick	Strat Sharks	4
10:27.20	441		30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Strat Sharks	2
10:51.60	393	Н	15/11/12	Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS